
QMS MEDICOSMETICS TREATMENT

Express Facial
30 minutes per person

Deep Cleanse Intense Treatment
60 minutes per person

Sensitive Skin Rebalance Treatment
45 minutes per person

Activator Treatment (Energise Skin)
60 minutes per person

NEO Tissuedermie Treatment (Anti-Aging)
75 minutes per person

Collagen Treatment
90 minutes per person

ESSE SKINCARE

Esse Express
30 minutes per person

Esse Experience
60 minutes per person

Esse Live Pro-Biotic Experience
75 minutes per person

Esse Ultimate Experience
90 minutes per person

R650

R920

R750

R940

R1150

R1040

R385

R695

R950

R1300

A Q U I L A  S A F A R I  &  S P A

Spa Day Pass R280 p.p

Spa entry includes all-day access to indoor and outdoor swimming
pools, sauna, steam room, showers, relaxation area, and locker rooms.
Spa access fee is waived with the purchase of a treatment to the value of
R590 or more.

TRANQUILA SPA



THERAVINE

Appetiser Facial
30 minutes per person

Hydrating Facial
60 minutes per person

Balancing Facial
60 minutes per person

Mens Active Facial
60 minutes per person

BODY TREATMENTS

Indian Head Massage
30 minutes per person

Back, Neck and Head Massage
30 minutes per person

Jet Lag Leg and Foot Massage
30 minutes per person

Back Refresher
45 minutes per person

African Wood Massage
60/90 minutes per person

Swedish Massage
60/90 minutes per person

African Hot Stone Massage
60/90 minutes per person

Rose Quartz Couple Massage
90 minutes per person

Deep Tissue Massage
60/90 minutes per person

Tranquila Body Ritual
90 minutes per person

R385

R690

R690

R690

R590

R590

R590

R690

R980 / R1090

R980 / R1090

R980 / R1190

R1290 p.p

R1090 / R1290

R1290

A Q U I L A  S A F A R I  &  S P A



EYE ENHANCEMENTS

Eyebrow Wax

Eyelash Tint

Eyebrow Shape and Tint

Eyelash Lift

Eyelash Lift and Tint

Eyebrow & Eyelash Tint + Eyebrow Shaping

A Q U I L A  S A F A R I  &  S P A

HANDS & FEET

Soak Off
30 minutes per person

Shellac Revarnish Only
30 minutes per person

Express Pedi (File/Paint)
60 minutes per person

Express Mani (File/Paint)
60 minutes per person

Gel French
60 minutes per person

Spa Manicure
60 minutes per person

Gel Manicure
45 minutes per person

Gel Pedicure
30 minutes per person

Spa Pedicure
60 minutes per person

Shellac Manicure
60 minutes per person

Shellac Pedicure
60 minutes per person

R110

R200

R300

R350

R400

R450

R150

R250

R320

R290

R350

R390

R400

R450

R490

R500

R550



HAIR TREATMENTS

Hair Braiding - Sides R250

Own Hair

Hair Braiding - Half Head
Own Hair

Hair Braiding - Full Head
Own Hair

Full Beads
(Extra Add-On)

R500

R750

R100

A Q U I L A  S A F A R I  &  S P A

WAXING SERVICES

Underarms

Facial (Lips/Chin)

Half Arms

Full Arms

Half Legs

Full Legs

Bikini Wax

Chest Wax

Back Wax

Brazilian Wax

Hollywood Wax

Eyebrow Wax

Full Body Wax

R150

R180

R125

R195

R295

R350

R220

R220

R220

R350

R450

R140

R700

Tranquila Spa is open from 08h00 to 22h00 daily

Please Note: For health and Safety reasons, and to maintain
tranquility, Aquila’s spa facilities are not accessible for persons under
the age of 16. Right of admission is reserved.

Disclaimer: The prices of treatments, products, and day passes listed
on our website and treatment menus are subject to change without
notice. The availability of appointments, treatment slots, products,
and day passes cannot be guaranteed.


