



AQUILA PRIVATE GAME RESERVE TRANQUILA SPA

Spa Day Pass R280 p.p

Spa entry includes all-day access to indoor and outdoor swimming pools, sauna, steam room, showers, relaxation area, and locker rooms. Spa access fee is waived with the purchase of a treatment to the value of R590 or more.

QMS MEDICOSMETICS TREATMENT

Express Facial	R650
30 minutes per person	
Deep Cleanse Intense Treatment	R920
60 minutes per person	
Sensitive Skin Rebalance Treatment	R750
45 minutes per person	
Activator Treatment (Energise Skin)	R940
60 minutes per person	
NEO Tissuedermie Treatment (Anti-Aging)	R1150
75 minutes per person	
Collagen Treatment	R1040
90 minutes per person	

ESSE SKINCARE

Esse Express	R385
30 minutes per person	
Esse Experience	R695
60 minutes per person	
Esse Live Pro-Biotic Experience	R950
75 minutes per person	
Esse Ultimate Experience	R1300
90 minutes per person	





THERAVINE

Appetiser Facial	R385
30 minutes per person	
Hydrating Facial	R690
60 minutes per person	
Balancing Facial	R690
60 minutes per person	
Mens Active Facial	R690
60 minutes per person	

BODY TREATMENTS

Indian Head Massage	R590
30 minutes per person	
Back, Neck and Head Massage	R590
30 minutes per person	
Jet Lag Leg and Foot Massage	R590
30 minutes per person	
Back Refresher	R690
45 minutes per person	
African Wood Massage	R980 / R1090
60/90 minutes per person	
Swedish Massage	R980 / R1090
60/90 minutes per person	
African Hot Stone Massage	R980 / R1190
60/90 minutes per person	
Rose Quartz Couple Massage	R1290 p.p
90 minutes per person	
Deep Tissue Massage	R1090 / R1290
60/90 minutes per person	
Tranquila Body Ritual	R1290
90 minutes per person	





HANDS & FEET

Soak Off	R150
30 minutes per person	
Shellac Revarnish Only	R250
30 minutes per person	
Express Pedi (File/Paint)	R320
60 minutes per person	
Express Mani (File/Paint)	R290
60 minutes per person	
Gel French	R350
60 minutes per person	
Spa Manicure	R390
60 minutes per person	
Gel Manicure	R400
45 minutes per person	
Gel Pedicure	R450
30 minutes per person	
Spa Pedicure	R490
60 minutes per person	
Shellac Manicure	R500
60 minutes per person	
Shellac Pedicure	R550
60 minutes per person	

EYE ENHANCEMENTS

Eyebrow Wax	R110
Eyelash Tint	R200
Eyebrow Shape and Tint	R300
Eyelash Lift	R350
Eyelash Lift and Tint	R400
Eyebrow & Eyelash Tint + Eyebrow Shaping	R450

AQUILA SAFARI & SPA





WAXING SERVICES

Eyebrow Wax	R140
Underarms	R150
Facial (Lips/Chin)	R180
Half Arms	R125
Full Arms	R195
Half Legs	R295
Full Legs	R350
Bikini Wax	R220
Chest Wax	R220
Back Wax	R220
Brazilian Wax	R350
Hollywood Wax	R450
Full Body Wax	R700

HAIR TREATMENTS

Hair Braiding - Sides	R250
Own Hair	
Hair Braiding - Half Head	R500
Own Hair	
Hair Braiding - Full Head	R750
Own Hair	
Full Beads	R100
(Extra Add-On)	

Tranquila Spa is open from 08h00 to 22h00 daily

<u>Please Note:</u> For health and Safety reasons, and to maintain tranquility, Aquila's spa facilities are not accessible for persons under the age of 16. Right of admission is reserved.

<u>Disclaimer</u>: The prices of treatments, products, and day passes listed on our website and treatment menus are subject to change without notice. The availability of appointments, treatment slots, products, and day passes cannot be guaranteed.